yc?é'ﬁnec’ror

BELL BLOCK TO WHAREROA

Monday to Friday

Service providers:

\‘/\\
Taranaki

Regional Council

BE L BLOCK
THE
> VALLEY

NEW PLYMOUTH

INGLEWOOD

SOUTHBOUND TIMES LOCATION

Bell Block 5.30 AM BBK Warehouse
The Valley 5.34 Vickers Rd (near VTNZ)
5.40 Cnr Rogan St & Gover St
5.55 Moa St
TR Mid 6.09 opp. Jamieson’s
tratford 6.15 Miranda St (outside library)
ﬂ*ﬂi‘ﬁ*&f’ Eltham 6.25 King Edward St
4 Normanby 6.35 Public toilets
Hawera 6.40 Glover Rd (railway station)
Fonterra 6.48 Whareroa Rd
@ R ) NORTHBOUND TIMES LOCATION
Fonterra 5.00 PM Whareroa Rd
Hawera 5.08 Glover Rd (opp. railway station)
Normanby 5.13 Total Aluminium
Eltham 5.23 Bath St
NORMANBY Stratford 5.33 Miranda St (War Memorial)
Midhirst 5.39 Jamieson’s Recovery
e Inglewood 5.54 Moa St
New Plymouth 6.09 Cnr Rogan St & Gover St <
WHAREROA The Valley 6.15 Vickers Rd (opp. VTNZ) %
Fitzroy fl’ickeu'ng Meatons Ltd Bell Block 6.19 opp. BBK Warehouse 2

U



	Page 1

